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MESTO KAT PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj

1 50 MILJEVIČ MARKO SD TRAP Š. KOVAČ MS 22 22 20 64

2 50 MAČEK BOŠTJAN SD TRAP Š. KOVAČ MS 21 18 21 60

3 50 MAJERIČ IVAN SD PETOVIO 20 21 18 59

4 50 PAP EVGEN SD TRAP Š. KOVAČ MS 21 16 21 58

5 50 PODPADEC MIROSLAV SD RUDAR GLOBOKO 21 17 17 55

6 50 KRAŠEVEC UGO ZSK ZLD GORICA 15 15 19 49

7 50 BERKOVIČ ROBERT SD TRAP ORMOŽ 15 15 12 42

MESTO KAT PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj

1 60 KOLARIČ FRANC SD RUDAR GLOBOKO 19 19 20 58

2 60 MIHELIČ BRANKO SD OLIMPIJA 16 20 19 55

3 60 KAMPUŠ JOŽEF SD TRAP ORMOŽ 17 20 17 54

4 60 ROJKO STANISLAV ŠSD RADGONA 16 19 18 53

5 60 PELCL MILAN ŠSD RADGONA 19 18 15 52

6 60 BURJA BOJAN SD KAMNINK 16 16 19 51

7 60 DELORENZO ROBERT SD OLIMPIJA 15 19 17 51

8 60 BLAZINČIČ KARL SD RUDAR GLOBOKO 14 18 17 49

9 60 KODERMAC ALBIN TK BRDA 16 17 16 49

10 60 DEBENJAK GORAN TK BRDA 13 13 13 39

11 60 TERŠEK EDVARD ŠSD RADGONA 10 13 11 34

12 60 KLOBASA MIRAN ŠSD RADGONA 9 11 9 29

MESTO KAT PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj

1 70 BARIČ VLADO SD RUDAR GLOBOKO 17 16 21 54

2 70 LEŠNIK MIROSLAV SD SVOBODA SEŽANA 17 17 17 51

3 70 FIDLER BRANKO SD TRAP ORMOŽ 17 19 12 48

4 70 DROLE MIRKO TK BRDA 15 12 20 47

5 70 POJBIČ KAREL SD TRAP Š. KOVAČ MS 15 8 15 38

6 70 JANČIČ RADIVOJ TK BRDA 7 9 13 29

MESTO KAT PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj

1 MAČEK RENE SD TRAP Š. KOVAČ MS 23 21 19 63

2 KOS DUŠAN SD RUDAR GLOBOKO 24 17 21 62

3 VIDRIH KLEMEN SD OLIMPIJA 20 19 19 58

POSAMEZNO - VETERANI NAD 70 LET

POSAMEZNO - VETERANI NAD 60 LET

REZULTATI

POSAMEZNO - VETERANI NAD 50 LET

POSAMEZNO - IZVEN KONKURENCE



    

MESTO EKIPA R1 R2 R3 SKUPAJ

SD Trap Štefan Kovač MS 64 56 62 182

PAP EVGEN 21 16 21 58

MAČEK BOŠTJAN 21 18 21 60

MILJEVIČ MARKO 22 22 20 64

SD Rudar Globoko 57 52 58 167

BARIČ VLADO 17 16 21 54

PODPADEC MIROSLAV 21 17 17 55

KOLARIČ FRANC 19 19 20 58

SD Trap Ormož 49 54 41 144

KAMPUŠ JOŽEF 17 20 17 54

FIDLER BRANKO 17 19 12 48

BERKOVIČ ROBERT 15 15 12 42

TK Brda 44 42 49 135

KODERMAC ALBIN 16 17 16 49

DEBENJAK GORAN 13 13 13 39

DROLE MIRKO 15 12 20 47

ŠSD Radgona 44 48 42 134

PELCL MILAN 19 18 15 52

ROJKO STANISLAV 16 19 18 53

KLOBASA MIRAN 9 11 9 29
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